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      Prospective Distributor’s Data
Company 
	Name
	

	Full address
	

	Telephone
	
	Fax
	

	Telephone
	
	Fax
	

	Web site
	
	e-mail
	

	
	
	
	

	Contact

	Name
	
	Telephone
	

	Position
	
	e-mail
	

	
	
	
	

	General Data

	Business Activity


	

	Startup date 
	
	Capital 
	

	Number of Staff 
	
	Turnover last year (Currency)
	

	Imports During
	Last year
	
	

	
	Past 3 years
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Product Data

	Imported Products
	Brand
	Country of Origin
	Exclusive
Yes/No

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	
Distribution Network



	Number of Distributors
	

	Other Network Associates
	

	Regions Covered
	

	Any Other Information


	


SAMSOL INTERNATIONAL (PVT) LTD.
2, Temple Road, Lahore. Pakistan
Telephone : +92.42.111.726.765    

Web : www.samsol.com.pk

Email : business@samsol.com.pk









